	Meeting dates are highlighted & Holidays Closings are underlined.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Common Council meetings are open to the public and held on the 3rd Monday 
of each month, in the Common Council Chambers, 2nd floor in City Hall @ 6 p.m.


	January
	
	

	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Th
	Fr
	Sa
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	City offices closed 2nd

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	
	City offices closed 16th

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	Christmas tree pickup ends January 31st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	February
	
	

	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Th
	Fr
	Sa
	
	

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	
	City offices closed 20th

	26
	27
	28
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	March
	
	

	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Th
	Fr
	Sa
	
	

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	Begin picking up sand barrels

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	April
	
	

	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Th
	Fr
	Sa
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	Curbside brush pickup begins, brush drop off opens

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	
	City offices closed ½ day on 7th

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	May
	
	

	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Th
	Fr
	Sa
	
	

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	
	City-wide garage sale  May 12th - 15th 

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	
	Spring cleanup / drop off May 18th - 20th 

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	City offices closed 29th

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	June
	
	

	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Th
	Fr
	Sa
	
	

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	
	City offices closed 19th

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	July
	
	

	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Th
	Fr
	Sa
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	
	City offices closed 4th  

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	
	No garbage on the 4th; double 

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	
	pickup on the 5th

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	August
	
	

	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Th
	Fr
	Sa
	
	

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
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	September
	
	

	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Th
	Fr
	Sa
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	
	City offices closed 4th

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	October
	
	

	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Th
	Fr
	Sa
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	
	City offices closed 9th

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	November
	
	

	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Th
	Fr
	Sa
	
	

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	Curbside leaf pickup begins

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	
	
City offices closed 10th; 
No garbage collection. Collected on 13th

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	
	City offices closed 23rd;
No garbage collection, Collected on 24th

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	Curbside leaf pickup ends 24th & Brush drop off closed for season

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	December
	
	

	Su
	Mo
	Tu
	We
	Th
	Fr
	Sa
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	
	Begin putting out sand barrels

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	
	Sand is available on Prindle Ave behind JACC 

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	City offices closed 25th  

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Christmas tree pickup begins 



